TALIA DOUBLE PLUS TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Width x Height Wall to Pipe Centers Depth From Wall Tube Width Water

MODEL CODE

(WxH)

(O]

(K)

Volume

5020118203000650
5020118203000850
5020118203001050
5020118203001250
5020118203001550
5020118203001750
5020118204000650
5020118204000850
5020118204001050
5020118204001250
5020118204001550
5020118204001750
5020118205000650
5020118205000850
5020118205001050
5020118205001250
5020118205001550
5020118205001750
5020118206000650
5020118206000850
5020118206001050
5020118206001250
5020118206001550
5020118206001750

mm
300 x 650
300 x 850

300 x 1050

300 x 1250

300 x 1550

300 x 1750
400 x 650
400 x 850

400 x 1050

400 x 1250

400 x 1550

400 x 1750
500 x 650
500 x 850

500 x 1050

500 x 1250

500 x 1550

500 x 1750
600 x 650
600 x 850
600 x 1050
600 x 1250
600 x 1550
600 x 1750

pieces

8 (3+5)

11 (4+7)
12 (3+4+5)
15 (4+5+6)

18 (3+4+5+6)
21 (3+4+6+8)

8 (3+5)

11 (4+7)
12 (3+4+5)
15 (4+5+6)

18 (3+4+5+6)
21 (3+4+6+8)

8 (3+5)

11 (4+7)
12 (3+4+5)
15 (4+5+6)

18 (3+4+5+6)
21 (3+4+6+8)

8 (3+5)

11 (4+7)
12 (3+4+5)
15 (4+5+6)

18 (3+4+5+6)
21 (3+4+6+8)

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

255
255
255
255
255
255
355
355
355
355
355
355
455
455
455
455
455
455
555
555
555
555
555
555

83-109

83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109
83-109

mm
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147
121-147

Wall To Space Between |Space Between
Radiator Back Tubes Groups )
(M) (E) (]
mm mm mm mm
44-70 9 176 0,37
44-70 9 199 0,49
44-70 9 174 0,60
44-70 9 186 0,71
44-70 9 168 0,88
44-70 9 175 1,00
44-70 9 176 0,37
44-70 9 199 0,49
44-70 9 174 0,60
44-70 9 186 0,71
44-70 9 168 0,88
44-70 9 175 1,00
44-70 9 176 0,37
44-70 9 199 0,49
44-70 9 174 0,60
44-70 9 186 0,71
44-70 9 168 0,88
44-70 9 175 1,00
44-70 9 176 0,37
44-70 9 199 0,49
44-70 9 174 0,60
44-70 9 186 0,71
44-70 9 168 0,88
44-70 9 175 1,00

0,88

0,37
0,49

0,71
0,88

0,37
0,49

0,71
0,88

C-ED
(CHED)
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-ED
C-E-D
C-ED
C-E-D
C-E-D

MODEL CODE

5020118203000650
5020118203000850
5020118203001050
5020118203001250
5020118203001550
5020118203001750
5020118204000650
5020118204000850
5020118204001050
5020118204001250
5020118204001550
5020118204001750
5020118205000650
5020118205000850
5020118205001050
5020118205001250
5020118205001550
5020118205001750
5020118206000650
5020118206000850
5020118206001050
5020118206001250
5020118206001550
5020118206001750

HEAT OUTPUTS INFORMATION

Heat Outputs

618

1034
1198
570
777
866
1073
1295
1502
691
943
1047
1299
1566
1819

Heat Outputs

1020
1178
591
804
900
1113
1345
1558
741
1011
1126
1395
1684
1953
899
1226
1362
1689
2036
2365

MODEL CODE

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Package

Volume

Package
Dimensions

5020118203000650
5020118203000850
5020118203001050
5020118203001250
5020118203001550
5020118203001750
5020118204000650
5020118204000850
5020118204001050
5020118204001250
5020118204001550
5020118204001750
5020118205000650
5020118205000850
5020118205001050
5020118205001250
5020118205001550
5020118205001750
5020118206000650
5020118206000850
5020118206001050
5020118206001250
5020118206001550
5020118206001750

16,6
20
23

0,14

750 x 340 x 110
950x 340x 110
1150 x 340x 110
1350 x 340 x 110
1650 x 340 x 110
1850 x 340 x 110
750 x 440x 110
950 x 440x 110
1150 x 440 x 110
1350 x 440 x 110
1650 x 440 x 110
1850 x 440 x 110
750 x 540 x 110
950 x 540x 110
1150x 540 x 110
1350 x 540 x 110
1650 x 540 x 110
1850 x 540 x 110
750x 640x 110
950 x 640x 110
1150 x 640 x 110
1350 x 640 x 110
1650 x 640x 110
1850 x 640 x 110




